

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22666/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2008 in CMWP No. 73836/2005
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PARMESHWAR DUTT SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents, prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed in the letter circulated by the
Advocate for the petitioner, put up after summer
vacation.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(R. K. Sharma)
Court Master